

Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2020-05-07 08:54:49 Eastern Standard Time/EST •

Project Name →		ER-Statewide RREW004 C-4 RE-AD											
User's Account: Account Name →		G.W. Tatro Construction, Inc.		G & N Excavation, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Thomson Timber Harvesting & Trucking, LLC		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000143	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	201.15 - REMOVING MEDIUM TREES	\$265.00	\$5,300.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$280.00	\$5,600.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
	201.30 - THINNING AND TRIMMING	\$31,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.10	\$0.01
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$24.00	\$59,047.20	\$18.00	\$44,285.40	\$48.00	\$118,094.40	\$15.00	\$36,904.50	\$60.00	\$147,618.00	\$25.00	\$61,507.50
	203.27 - UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	\$31.00	\$14,415.00	\$18.00	\$8,370.00	\$61.00	\$28,365.00	\$20.00	\$9,300.00	\$60.00	\$27,900.00	\$30.00	\$13,950.00
	203.32 - GRANULAR BORROW	\$35.00	\$42,525.00	\$23.00	\$27,945.00	\$35.00	\$42,525.00	\$25.00	\$30,375.00	\$60.00	\$72,900.00	\$50.00	\$60,750.00
	204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$38.00	\$3,610.00	\$19.00	\$1,805.00	\$65.00	\$6,175.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$30.00	\$2,850.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$55.00	\$16,665.00	\$46.00	\$13,938.00	\$48.00	\$14,544.00	\$50.00	\$15,150.00	\$85.00	\$25,755.00	\$50.00	\$15,150.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$63.00	\$15,750.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$85.00	\$21,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
	601.995 - CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-PLACE [0 TO 24 IN., INCL.]	\$105.00	\$22,050.00	\$28.00	\$5,880.00	\$72.00	\$15,120.00	\$40.00	\$8,400.00	\$55.00	\$11,550.00	\$75.00	\$15,750.00
	601.996 - CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-PLACE [GREATER THAN 24 IN.]	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$121.00	\$6,050.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
	601.99 - RE-LAYING PIPE CULVERTS	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$49.00	\$1,960.00	\$156.00	\$6,240.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.00
	602.35 - REBUILT STONE MASONRY	\$360.00	\$32,400.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$780.00	\$70,200.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$834.00	\$75,060.00	\$900.00	\$81,000.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$55.00	\$3,217.50	\$51.00	\$2,982.50	\$95.00	\$5,557.50	\$52.00	\$3,042.00	\$85.00	\$4,972.50	\$75.00	\$4,387.50
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$46.00	\$9,660.00	\$73.00	\$15,330.00	\$56.00	\$11,760.00	\$85.00	\$17,850.00	\$75.00	\$15,750.00
	613.12 - STONE FILL, TYPE III	\$60.00	\$24,420.00	\$53.00	\$21,571.00	\$78.00	\$31,746.00	\$60.00	\$24,420.00	\$85.00	\$34,595.00	\$75.00	\$30,525.00
	613.13 - STONE FILL, TYPE IV	\$70.00	\$32,200.00	\$46.00	\$21,160.00	\$88.00	\$40,480.00	\$64.00	\$29,440.00	\$85.00	\$39,100.00	\$75.00	\$34,500.00
	613.16 - RIPRAP, LIGHT TYPE	\$55.00	\$75,020.00	\$50.00	\$68,200.00	\$54.00	\$73,656.00	\$55.00	\$75,020.00	\$85.00	\$115,940.00	\$65.00	\$88,660.00
	631.10 - FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00	\$4,334.60	\$4,334.60	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$282,917.00	\$282,917.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	649.21 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST	\$11.00	\$6,875.00	\$5.00	\$3,125.00	\$2.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$3,125.00	\$1.60	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,125.00
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$6.00	\$18,180.00	\$4.00	\$12,120.00	\$2.00	\$6,060.00	\$3.00	\$9,090.00	\$1.00	\$3,030.00	\$5.00	\$15,150.00
	651.15 - SEED	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
	653.01 - EPSC PLAN	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,360.00	\$3,360.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	653.02 - MONITORING EPSC PLAN	\$95.00	\$760.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$600.00
	653.03 - MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$6.00	\$1,860.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$2.00	\$620.00	\$3.00	\$930.00	\$6.50	\$2,015.00	\$3.00	\$930.00
	653.55 - PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	\$3.00	\$975.00	\$1.00	\$325.00	\$1.10	\$357.50	\$1.00	\$325.00	\$10.00	\$3,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,625.00
900.608 - SPECIAL PROVISION-CY	\$60.00	\$13,422.00	\$50.00	\$11,185.00	\$77.00	\$17,224.90	\$91.00	\$20,356.70	\$85.00	\$19,014.50	\$60.00	\$13,422.00	
900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$43.00	\$39,624.50	\$75.00	\$69,112.50	\$58.00	\$53,447.00	\$47.00	\$43,310.50	\$120.00	\$110,580.00	\$70.00	\$64,505.00	
Total		\$202,837.00	\$625,116.20	\$99,764.60	\$449,300.00	\$87,893.10	\$651,432.30	\$371,477.00	\$703,690.70	\$183,898.10	\$924,405.00	\$140,008.10	\$694,787.01

Award Rescinded